DEPARTMENT OF LAWS

PANJAB UNIVERSITY
CELEBRATING

m

134%ee e
b
AT
peettoee
Ay
.......

Chief Patron

Prof. (Dr.) Raj Kumar
Hon’ble Vice- Chancellor
Panjab University

Chief Guest
Col. Raman Kumar Sharma

Azadl Ka Amrit Mahotsav Ls an initiative of the Government of
ndia to celebrate and commemorate 75 years of tndependence and
the glorious history of it's people, culture and achievements. This
Mahotsav Ls dedicated to the people of tndia who have not only been
instrumental in bringing ndia this far in itts evolutionary
Jowrney but also hold within them the power and potential to
enable ndia to become self reliant.

ACIIVIIIES: On August 15th, 2022

Essay Writing Competition ( online) Venue: Moot Court Hall,

Nukkad Natak Department of Laws

Poetry Recitation

Song Singing ( any language) Time: 11:00 AM

Speech ( 2 minutes)

Theme : Independence of India Google meet link - rpe-grru-fnz
Chairperson Coordinator
Prof. (Dr.) Devinder Singh Prof. ( Dr.) Jyoti Rattan

Department of Laws Department of Laws



11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

11:50 AM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

Welcome address by Prof. ( Dr.) Jyoti Rattan.

Address by Prof. ( Dr.) Devinder Singh, Chairperson,

Department of Laws, Panjab University.

Address by Chief Guest, Col. Raman Kumar Sharma

Poetry Recitation

Singing Songs

Speeches by Students

Nukkad Natak

Vote of thanks By Prof. ( Dr.) Paramjit Kaur

National Anthem




