

DEPARTMENT OF LAWS PANJAB UNIVERSITY

CELEBRATING



Chief Patron

Prof. (Dr.) Raj Kumar

Hon'ble Vice- Chancellor

Panjab University





Chief Guest
Col. Raman Kumar Sharma

Azadí Ka Amrít Mahotsav is an initiative of the Government of India to celebrate and commemorate 75 years of independence and the glorious history of it's people, culture and achievements. This Mahotsav is dedicated to the people of India who have not only been instrumental in bringing India this far in its evolutionary journey but also hold within them the power and potential to enable India to become self reliant.

ACTIVITIES:

Essay Writing Competition (online)
Nukkad Natak
Poetry Recitation
Song Singing (any language)
Speech (2 minutes)

Theme: Independence of India



On August 15th, 2022

Venue: Moot Court Hall, Department of Laws

Time: 11:00 AM

Google meet link - rpe-grru-fnz

Chairperson
Prof. (Dr.) Devinder Singh
Department of Laws

Coordinator Prof. (Dr.) Jyoti Rattan Department of Laws





MINUTE TO MINUTE PROGRAMME

11:00 AM	Welcome address by Prof. (Dr.) Jyoti Rattan.
11:05 AM	Address by Prof. (Dr.) Devinder Singh, Chairperson, Department of Laws, Panjab University.
11:10 AM	Address by Chief Guest, Col. Raman Kumar Sharma
11:20 AM	Poetry Recitation
11:35 AM	Singing Songs
11:50 AM	Speeches by Students
12:15 PM	Nukkad Natak
12:20 PM	Vote of thanks By Prof. (Dr.) Paramjit Kaur
12:25 PM	National Anthem
12:30 PM	Tea

We are thrilled to inform you that we are going to celebrate our spirit and unity along with an opportunity to express ourselves. Dear Please, you are humbly requested to join Azaadi ka Amrit Mahatosav celebration followed by tea at Moot Court Hall, Department of Laws at II:OO AM. Hope your presence and participation will inspire all of us and make this occasion a grand one.

Let's be the change we want to see!